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August
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December
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September
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

January
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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April
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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May
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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November
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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February
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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June
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 7
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29 30
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No School

Teacher Work Day Location of Choice

HALF DAYS / OPEN HOUSE ADJ.

FIRST STUDENT DAY
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August 1 - Thursday
August 19 - Monday
August 20 - Tuesday
August 21 - Wednesday

August 26 - Monday
August 30 - September 2

September 30 - Monday
October 16 - Wednesday
October 17 - Thursday
October 21 - Monday

November 1 - Friday
November 27 - 29

December 23 - January 3
January 6 - Monday
January 15 - Wednesday
January 16 - Thursday
January 17 - Friday
January 20 - Monday

February 17 - Monday
February 18 - Tuesday

March 6 - Thursday
March 24 - 28
March 31 - Monday
April 18 - Friday
May 26 - Monday
June 4 - Wednesday

June 5 - Thursday
June 6 - Friday

Teacher Compliance Window Opens

Teacher Work Day - Location of Choice

Welcome Back Day | Teacher Professional Development #1
Teacher Professional Development Day #2

K - 12 Open House 4:30 - 6:00 PM

First Day for Students

NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY RECESS

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development #3
Full Day for Students K -12 | Parent Teacher Conferences 5 - 7:30

Half Day for Students K-5 | K-5 Conferences |12:45 - 3:15 & 5 - 7:30
Grades 6 - 12 Full Day | Parent Teacher Conferences 5 - 7:30
Staff Compliance Deadline at 11:59PM

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development #4
NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING RECESS

NO SCHOOL - WINTER RECESS

SCHOOL RESUMES

Half Day Students K-12 | HS Exams |3-12 Records Day PM | Smith Move Prep
Half Day Students K-12 | HS Exams |3-12 Records Day PM | Smith Move Prep
Half Day Students K-12 | HS Exams |Smith Move Prep

*End of the Semester | PM *3-12 Open House Adjustment

NO SCHOOL - MLK DAY

NO SCHOOL - President’s Day
NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development #5

Full Day for Students K-12 | K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 5 - 7:30

NO SCHOOL - SPRING BREAK

SCHOOL RESUMES

NO SCHOOL - GOOD FRIDAY

NO SCHOOL - MEMORIAL DAY

Full Day for Students K-5| 6 -11 Half Day: Exams | 6 -11 Staff Records Day PM

Half Day for Students K-12 Exams | Staff Records Day PM | *Smith Open House Adj
Half Day for Students K-12 Exams | Staff Records Day PM  * Last Day of School

Student Starting & Ending Times:
Smith & Kreeger: 8:50 AM - 3:32 PM
FHS & FJHS: 7:30 AM - 2:12 PM

Half Day Student Dismissal Times:
K -5 Grade: 12:02 PM
6 - 12 Grade: 10:42 AM

Professional Learning Hours:

Teacher Full Day Starting | Ending Times
Elementary: 8:39 AM - 3:36 PM
Secondary: 7:24 AM - 2:21 PM

Teacher Half Day Starting | Ending Times
Elementary: 8:39 AM - 12:06 PM
Secondary: 7:24 AM - 10:51 AM

Full Day for all teachers is 8:00 AM - 2:42 PM with a 30 Minute Lunch
Half Day for Elementary Teachers is 12:36 PM - 3:42 PM | Half Day for Secondary Teachers is 11:21PM - 2:27PM




2024 - 2025

Student Days 178

Work Day — Teacher Location of Choice 1

Conferences 1.5

Compliance (Self-Scheduled) 1

Professional Development Days 1 — Not Counted as Instruction

Professional Development Days 4 — Counted as Reportable Student Instruction
Total: 186.5

Reportable Student Contact Days 182

* Any potential make-up days will not exceed 180 reportable student instructional days at 75% district wide attendance.

* Teacher Work Day Location of Choice allows teachers to complete any self-selected professional duties as necessary.



